OHIO T0 ERIE TRAIL -- Multi-day Ride Options

MILES TOTAL
FROM TO PER DAY MILES
Three-Day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT COLUMBUS CASINO 120 120
COLUMBUS CASINO MILLERSBURG 100 220
MILLERSBURG CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 106 326
Four-day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT CEDARVILLE 76 76
CEDARVILLE MOUNT VERNON 102 178
MOUNT VERNON MASSILLON 78 256
MASSILLON CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 70 326
Five-day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT XENIA 69 69
XENIA WESTERVILLE 74 143
WESTERVILLE MILLERSBURG 77 220
MILLERSBURG AKRON NORTHSIDE 66 286
AKRON NORTHSIDE CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 40 326
Six-day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE 54 54
CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE COLUMBUS CASINO 66 120
COLUMBUS CASINO MOUNT VERNON 59 179
MOUNT VERNON MILLERSBURG 41 220
MILLERSBURG AKRON NORTHSIDE 66 286
AKRON NORTHSIDE CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 40 326
Seven-day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE 54 54
CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE LONDON 45 99
LONDON WESTERVILLE 44 143
WESTERVILLE MOUNT VERNON 36 179
MOUNT VERNON MILLERSBURG 41 220
MILLERSBURG AKRON NORTHSIDE 66 286
AKRON NORTHSIDE CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 40 326
Eight-day Ride
CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE 54 54
CORWIN/WAYNESVILLE LONDON 45 99
LONDON WESTERVILLE 44 143
WESTERVILLE MOUNT VERNON 36 179
MOUNT VERNON MILLERSBURG 41 220
MILLERSBURG MASSILLON 37 257
MASSILLON AKRON NORTHSIDE 29 286
AKRON NORTHSIDE CLEVELAND LAKEFRONT 40 326



